Type
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer

Company
AquaFlo, LLC
Aquanet, Inc.
Big Mountain Water Company
Flathead Utility Company
J L Real Estate Development Inc
Landmark Water Co., LLC
Phantom Hills Water Company
Salish Shores Utility Corp
Wettington Water District, Inc.
Williams Water Works
High Quality H20
Alpine Pacific Utilities, LLC
Circle H Water, Inc.

Four Corners Water and Sewer District - Water

Fox Hill Utilities, LLC
Glacier Point Water & Sewer
HLH, LLC - Water
Holmberg Village Water Co., LLC
Indian Springs Ranch Water & Sewer, LLC
MT Moonlight Basin Water and Sewer LLC
North Star Planned Unit Development
Fairmont Hot Springs - Waste Water

Phone
406-449-3777
406-656-5545
406-862-1941
406-257-8708
406-251-7916
406-586-9922
406-523-1600

406-257-1682
702-493-3384
406-880-4749
406-393-2127
406-542-4950

406-586-5544

406-393-2127
406-439-0858
406-995-4638
406-442-2949
406-889-5047
406-579-4976
406-450-4004
406-797-3241

Contact
John Maxness
Daniel Wells
Gayle Chaffey

James Billmayer

Jared Langley

Thomas L Clinton

J Eisenmann

Sue Lovhaug Whittenburg
Hubert & Peggy Turner
Shirley Williams

Betsy Milyard

Justin D. Ahmann
Brad Farnsworth

c/o Susan B. Swimley

Justin D. Ahmann

Debra Wolfe
Matt Huggins
Debra Wolfe
Troy Truman
Eric Butts
Dan Chovanak
Steve Luebeck

dba

Valley Water System

West Fork Water & Wastewater
Integrated Water, Inc.

Wilder Resorts Inc

add1 add?2 City, State
PO Box 1091 Helena, MT 59624
PO Box 80445 Billings, MT 59106
PO Box 1400 Whitefish, MT 59937
35 Main St., Ste. B Kalispell, MT 59901-4448
2425 W. Central, Ste. 201 Missoula, MT 59801
280 W. Kagy Blvd., Ste. D Bozeman, MT 59715
101 International Way Missoula, MT 59808
PO Box 1030 Thompson Falls, MT 59873
3300 Hwy 2 West Kalispell, MT 59901
PO Box 1902 Kalispell, MT 59903
PO Box 3314 Missoula, MT 59806
75 Somers Rd. Somers, MT 59932
4800 Grant Creek Rd. Missoula, MT 59808
1807 W. Dickerson, Suite B Bozeman, MT 59715
75 Somers Rd Somers, MT 59932
PO Box 7646 Helena, MT 59604-7646
1627 W. Main St., Ste. 299 Bozeman, MT 59715
3920 McHugh Lane PO Box 7646 Helena, MT 59604-7646
PO Box 226 Eureka, MT 59917
PO Box 160040 Big Sky, MT 59716
PO Box 5104 Helena, MT 59604

1500 Fairmont Rd. Fairmont, MT 59711

Email Notes
julane@wellsbuilthomes.com
randyw@skiwhitefish.com
billmayer@centurylink.net
karen@jaredlangley.com
tom@clintonent.com
Imayoras@washcorp.com
tlc@blackfoot.net
wettingtonwater97 @hotmail.com
budyzr8girl@hotmail.com
Betsy@milyardteammt.com
justin@apec-mt.com
b.farnsworth@bretzrv.com

Unregulated as

admin@fcwsd.org of 11/16/2018

justin@aputilities.com
deb@myglacierwater.com
wfutilities@gmail.com
deb@iwatermt.com

ebutts@moonlightbasin.com
dchov@msn.com




